
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

30 

17 

5 

18 

52 

78 

54 

256 

72 

13 

65 

41 

81 

53 

29 

27 

21 

290 

458 

11 

33 

84 

23 

Name  

Ian Simpson 

Jean Paul Lecointe 

Peter Linden 

Stefan Tennstadt 

Stuart Thomas 

Robert Burns 

Jorge Herrera 

Pasi Huomanen 

Juha-Matti Huusari 

Ari Lampinen 

Grant Boxhall 

Bernard Taparly 

Jean Dondaine 

Vesa Kaartinen 

Colin Sleigh 

Mika-Sakari Komu 

Bob Keller 

Pekka Orjatsalo 

Sixten Fredriksson 

Timo Paavilainen 

Richard Peers-Jones 

Jean Rene Marmelat 

Teuvo Länsivuori 

Class  

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

ICGP 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

2 

1 

Diff  

19.203 

34.820 

1:45.085 

1:45.873 

2:11.300 

2:12.561 

2:13.985 

2:16.831 

2:20.066 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  

22:35.579 

22:54.782 

23:10.399 

24:20.664 

24:21.452 

24:46.879 

24:48.140 

24:49.564 

24:52.410 

24:55.645 

22:43.003 

22:45.866 

23:37.443 

24:02.682 

21:19.131 

21:26.276 

5:07.149 

2:41.239 

Best Tm  

2:13.941 

2:14.849 

2:14.772 

2:22.129 

2:22.778 

2:23.449 

2:23.493 

2:23.774 

2:25.177 

2:25.588 

2:28.455 

2:29.073 

2:33.710 

2:34.635 

2:20.689 

2:38.608 

2:29.976 

2:37.382 

Make  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Rotax 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Nat/State  

GBR 

FRA 

SWE 

GER 

GBR 

GBR 

CHI 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

AUS 

FRA 

FRA 

FIN 

GBR 

FIN 

BRA 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

GBR 

FRA 

FIN 

Club  

Robert Burns Ltd 

Phase One Racing 

Robert Burns Ltd 

Mestre Racing 

IMK 

IMK 

IMK 

Happy Team 

HäMK 

IMK 

Flash Back Racing 

SVKMK 

J-PMK 

Paavilainen Racing 

Paavilainen Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16.6.2019 19:14:24 

Race Director: Kai Pasanen 

Jury President SML: Outi Kalliomäki 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

55.Imatranajo IRRC 
ICGP 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:48:42 

Imatra 4,950 km 

16.6.2019 15:40 


